Christian Garcia v	. City of El Monte et al		Doc. 62
		JS-6	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
9	CENTRAL DISTRI	CT OF CALIFORNIA	
10			
11		1	
12	CHRISTIAN GARCIA, an individual,	Case No.: 2:18 CV 05129 DSF (AGRx)	
13	Plaintiff,	(Total)	
14	VS.	ODDED DE CEIDIU ATION	
15		ORDER RE: STIPULATION OF DISMISSAL	
16	CITY OF EL MONTE; EL MONTE POLICE DEPARTMENT; DOE		
17	OFFICER 1; DOE OFFICER 2; DOE		
18	OFFICER 3; DOE OFFICER 4; DOE OFFICER 5; DOE OFFICER 6; and		
19	DOES 7 through 50, inclusive.		
20	Defendants.		
21	Dorondants.	⊥	
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
	ORDER RE: STIPULATION		ets.Justia.com

1	Pursuant to the stipulation of the parties under Federal Rule of Civil Procedure		
2	41(a)(1)(ii), it is ordered that this action be, and hereby is, dismissed with prejudice as to all		
3	claims, causes of action, and parties, with each party bearing that party's own attorney's fees		
4	and costs. The clerk is directed to close the file.		
5			
6	Dated: May 14, 2019		
7	Judge Dale S. Fischer United States District Judge		
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			